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Pko (AM

TiME  PERPRMAN
11:05  Kyudo
11:20  Japanese Songs
11:45
11:55  Opening Music

12:00  Opening Ceremony
12:20
12:50
13:15
13:40

Guest Performance
Taiko Performance
Okinawa Band
Japanese Music

14:05  Long Nori Maki

15:00
15:20
15:40
16:05
16:40
17:05

Kendo

Karate

Chorus

Guest Performance
Okinawa Dance
Kids Dance

17:1S  Cosplay

17:50
18:05
18:25
18:45

Yosakoi
Guest Performance

Taiko Performance
Guest Performer with Taiko

Fo09+BEvernbes

Pachi Pachi Cafe | Jiji Baba | Tims
Ice Creams | Street Food Lab |
Coco's Soft Serve | Ninja Cuisine |
Japanese Sweet Delights |

Anna Japana | Juice Station |
Shikisai Japanese Cooking Class
| Misaki Japanese Restaurant |
Rancho Sombrero | Tokyo Baby
Cakes | Batter Up Taiyaki |

‘Yatai' Cheese & Charcuterie |
Oishii Modern Japanese Street
Food | Fumi's Japanese Pancakes
& Noodles | Sachi Japanese
Handcrafts & Ebisu Design |
Ramen Keisuke Tonkotsu King Perth

Japanese Traditional Dance

G\ JAPAN
NT FESTIVAL

GRI/P

WA Kyudo Association

Wah Aha Orchestra

Japanese School

Bamboo Flute Player Yasukazu Kano

WA State Government, City of Perth, Consulate
General Japan, Japan Festival INC, Bamboo Flute
Player Yasukazu Kano, Sake brewers*

Bamboo Flute Player Yasukazu Kano

Taiko DO

Kijimuna

Piaflu

Kids - Supported by Yamamoto Noriten Nihon Foods
and Hifumiya

WA Kendo Association

Karate

Japanese Choir SAKURA

Bamboo Flute Player Yasukazu Kano

TIDA Okinawa Dance Group

Kiwa Girls

KCDC (Kaotsun’s cover Dance Crew),

Candy Heart, Palettes!, Jade felt Stelluna Dance
Swan Kiwame Gumi

Bamboo Flute Player Yasukazu Kano

Taiko ON

Bamboo Flute Player Yasukazu Kano with Taiko ON

JAUS

Try On "Yukata' | Tea Ceremony | Kid's Corner |

Rio Tinto | All Nippon Airways (ANA) | Urushi /
Fukushima Society In Perth | Sogetsu lkebana Perth
| Inpex Australia | HIS | Consul-General of Japan in
Perth | JNTO / Visit Japan | Australia Japan Society
WA Inc | Niji No Kai Inc | Wara Art / York Wara Art |
Gundam / Yobe Cosplay

MERCHAND/SE

Tokyo Underground | Japan Club WA | Yobe
Cosplay | Bittalime Kimono Perth | Kimono Fashion
& Accessories | Bonsai Society of Western Australia
| Fukushima Society in Perth | Okinawa Zone/Perth
Sanshin Club/Bingata Land | Hyogo Prefectural
Government Cultural Centre
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