



























PROGRAM

TIME	PERFORMANCE
11:05	Kyudo
11:20	Japanese Songs
11:45	Japanese Traditional Dance
11:55	Opening Music
12:00	Opening Ceremony
12:20	Guest Performance
12:50	Taiko Performance
13:15	Okinawa Band
13:40	Japanese Music
14:05	Long Nori Maki
15:00	Kendo
15:20	Karate
15:40	Chorus
16:05	Guest Performance
16:40	Okinawa Dance
17:05	Kids Dance
17:15	Cosplay
17:50	Yosakoi
18:05	Guest Performance
18:25	Taiko Performance
18:45	Guest Performer with Taiko

FOOD + BEVERAGES

Pachi Pachi Cafe | Jiji Baba | Tims Ice Creams | Street Food Lab | Coco's Soft Serve | Ninja Cuisine | Japanese Sweet Delights | Anna Japana | Juice Station | Shikisai Japanese Cooking Class | Misaki Japanese Restaurant | Rancho Sombrero | Tokyo Baby Cakes | Batter Up Taiyaki | 'Yatai' Cheese & Charcuterie | Oishii Modern Japanese Street Food | Fumi's Japanese Pancakes & Noodles | Sachi Japanese Handcrafts & Ebisu Design | Ramen Keisuke Tonkotsu King Perth





GROUP



WA Kyudo Association Wah Aha Orchestra Japanese School Bamboo Flute Player Yasukazu Kano WA State Government, City of Perth, Consulate General Japan, Japan Festival INC, Bamboo Flute Player Yasukazu Kano, Sake brewers* Bamboo Flute Player Yasukazu Kano Taiko DO Kijimuna Piaflu Kids - Supported by Yamamoto Noriten Nihon Foods and Hifumiya WA Kendo Association Karate Japanese Choir SAKURA Bamboo Flute Player Yasukazu Kano TIDA Okinawa Dance Group Kiwa Girls KCDC (Kaotsun's cover Dance Crew), Candy Heart, Palettes!, Jade felt Stelluna Dance Swan Kiwame Gumi Bamboo Flute Player Yasukazu Kano Taiko ON Bamboo Flute Player Yasukazu Kano with Taiko ON

STALLS

Try On 'Yukata' | Tea Ceremony | Kid's Corner | Rio Tinto | All Nippon Airways (ANA) | Urushi / Fukushima Society In Perth | Sogetsu Ikebana Perth | Inpex Australia | HIS | Consul-General of Japan in Perth | JNTO / Visit Japan | Australia Japan Society WA Inc | Niji No Kai Inc | Wara Art / York Wara Art | Gundam / Yobe Cosplay

MERCHAND/SE

Tokyo Underground | Japan Club WA | Yobe Cosplay | Bittalime Kimono Perth | Kimono Fashion & Accessories | Bonsai Society of Western Australia | Fukushima Society in Perth | Okinawa Zone/Perth Sanshin Club/Bingata Land | Hyogo Prefectural Government Cultural Centre

